

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12932/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in FMA No. 1013/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NANDINI CHOWDHURI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANA ROY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. Subodh Pathak, Adv.
 Mr. B. Patnaik, Adv.
 Ms. Sashi Ranjan, Adv.
 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place before the Hon'ble Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Tarun Chatterjee is not a Member.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master